Office: +91 33 2372 0088, Sales: +91 99031 63634, Email:
Since 1980
Polyester Coated Stainless Steel Cable Ties
Tensile Strength: High Tensile Strength provides a secure
be cut to be removed.
High Customisation: The cable ties are available in a variety of lengths and can be customised as per your
requirements.
Storage Conditions: To be stored in a cool, dark, dry

Stainless Steel Type SS316 with Polyester coating.
50° C to +150° C.
locking which will not slip, come off or slacken. Ties must
The cable ties are available in a variety of lengths and can be customised as per your
place away from sunlight in a sealed condition.
Ideal for demanding applications of offshore drilling rigs, Petroleum refineries, Shipyards and
Office: +91 33 2372 0088, Sales: +91 99031 63634, Email:
Since 1980
NOVOFLEX -
Novoflex Part
No.
Length A
(mm)
Width B
(mm)
SS-46-100 C 100 4.6
SS-46-150 C 150 4.6
SS-46-200 C 200 4.6
SS-46-250 C 250 4.6
SS-46-300 C 300 4.6
SS-46-360 C 360 4.6
SS-46-450 C 450 4.6
SS-46-520 C 520 4.6
SS-79-100 C 100 7.9
SS-79-150 C 150 7.9
SS-79-200 C 200 7.9
SS-79-250 C 250 7.9
SS-79-300 C 300 7.9
SS-79-360 C 360 7.9
SS-79-450 C 450 7.9
SS-79-520 C 520 7.9
SS-79-680 C 680 7.9
SS-120-360 C 360 12
SS-120-520 C 520 12
SS-120-680 C 680 12
SS-120-840 C 840 12
Office: +91 33 2372 0088, Sales: +91 99031 63634, Email: sales@novoflex.in, Website: https://www.novoflex.in/
                                       IATF 16949 : 2016 Company
 Polyester Coated Stainless Steel Cable Ties
Width B